
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DSY SOLUTIONS

DLCPM0034713000

12

NOV-2023

13-DEC-2023 15:0805-DEC-2023

Nov-23

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1100406431

ECR

DEC-2023

TRRN Number

ECR Id 98696353

Total Members 35

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         40,540

Total Refund Advance         20,930

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         61,440

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       21,215
AATIQ 1,250        1,8001 100579205960 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AATIQ -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279ABDUL
MANNAN

1,250        1,8002 101075206281 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABDUL

MANNAN
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       21,215
AJAB RAM 1,250        1,8003 101098064190 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAB RAM -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
AJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,8004 101149752476 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279Ajit Kumar
Sharma

1,083        1,5605 100098088479 N.A.
       13,000             4       13,000AJIT KUMAR

MISHRA
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       19,279ANAND
PRAKASH

1,250        1,8006 101235980066 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANAND

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
ANIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8007 101097129835 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
ASHOK 1,250        1,8008 100695094201 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279BHULENDER
PAL

1,250        1,8009 101097129826 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHULENDER

PAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279DEVENDER
KAUSHIK

1,250        1,80010 101246025256 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDER

KAUSHIK
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
DILIP KUMAR 0        1,80011 101742970506 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DILIP KUMAR -            0             0        1,800 - -

       21,215
DILWAR 1,250        1,80012 101183098292 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DILWAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
DINDAYAL 1,250        1,80013 100628558888 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINDAYAL -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279GANGA DHAR
MAJI

1,250        1,80014 100158590411 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GANGA

DHAR MAJHI
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       21,215GAURAV
KUMAR

1,250        1,80015 101189675409 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279JAGDISH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80016 100573130742 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       21,215
JATIN 1,250        1,80017 101956274661 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JATIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
JAVED KHAN 1,250        1,80018 101402518873 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAVED KHAN -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       21,215
KESHAV GUPTA 1,250        1,80019 101098064188 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KESHAV
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279
KIPHAYAT ALI 0        1,26020 101656540492 N.A.

       10,500             9       10,500KIPHAYAT
ALI

-            0             0        1,260 - -

       21,215
MANOJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80021 101149752469 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       19,279PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        1,80022 101182994345 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279RAGHUVIR
SINGH

1,250        1,80023 100290595075 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAGHUVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       23,082
REHAN KHAN 1,250        1,80024 101592555538 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
REHAN KHAN -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
SACHIN 791        1,14025 101807270862 N.A.

        9,500            11        9,500
SACHIN -

        9,500
            0          349 - -

       19,279
SACHIN KUMAR 1,250        1,80026 100325733201 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279SAILESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80027 101181739732 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279SATENDRA
SINGH RANA

1,250        1,80028 101160620834 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATENDRA

SINGH RANA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
SOMVEER 1,250        1,80029 101190424505 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOMVEER -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
SUJEET 1,250        1,80030 101858860083 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUJEET -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279
SUMIT YADAV 1,250        1,80031 101098064029 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMIT
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       19,279
SURENDER 1,166        1,68032 100386110643 N.A.

       14,000             2       14,000SURENDER
SINGH

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       19,279
VINIT KUMAR 1,250        1,80033 101148675042 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VINIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279VINOD SINGH
NEGI

1,250        1,80034 101010368297 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VINOD

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       19,279YATENDER
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,80035 101462662765 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YATENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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